Introducing the Ingersoll Rand 2235 Series Impactool.™

A powerful, durable and reliable workhorse whose reputation is built on helping you build yours, because you don't do a job halfway, and neither do our tools.

**REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.** 







FOLLOW US. #IRTOOLS



# IT'S NOT JUST AN IMPACT WRENCH. IT'S THE IMPACT WRENCH.

The Ingersoll Rand 2235 Series Impactool™ is designed to be the impact wrench all others are measured against. It's been rigorously tested, beaten up, dropped and pushed to the limits to make sure it will always work when you need it most. The 2235 Series is incredibly powerful, durable and reliable so that it delivers every time you need **REAL WORK** done right.

# The 2235 features:

### **DURABILITY**

Built with a titanium hammercase, steel-wear plate and composite housing that protect the tool from the harshest environments.

### POWER

Punish the toughest bolts with 1,350 ft-lbs. of nut-busting torque and 930 ft-lbs. maximum reverse torque powered by Ingersoll Rand's finely tuned twin-hammer impact mechanism.

### WEIGHT

At only 4.6 pounds, no other impact wrench on the market can match the combined power and weight of the 2235 Series.

## **RELIABILITY**

Backed by a two-year warranty, every component, mechanism and function of the 2235 Series has been tested to ensure it always performs in the face of the toughest jobs

Discover more about the 2235 Series.

THEIMPACTWRENCH.COM



REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.

Ingersoll Rand (NYSE:IR) advances the quality of life by creating comfortable, sustainable and efficient environments. Our people and our family of brands — including Club Car\*, Ingersoll Rand\*, Thermo King\* and Trane\* — work together to enhance the quality and comfort of air in homes and buildings; transport and protect food and perishables; and increase industrial productivity and efficiency. We are a \$12 billion global business committed to a world of sustainable progress and enduring results.